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52 CORRIDA DE 5 KM - EMANCIPAGCAO PLANURA/ MG

Atleta
GABRIELA RAYJOSE DOURADO PEREIRA
ANTONIA NEIDE PIRES SOUZA

NATHALIA ZANI

PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA
ELIANA ANTONIA DA SILVA
ADRIANA ISAIAS DOS SANTOS

NILCEA ANACLETO FRANCISCO PASSOS

CASSIA RIBEIRO REZENDE
LAUCIENE MENDES DE PAULA E SOUZA

THIARA JESSICA FAGUNDES
AMATANGELO

RAQUEL DAS NEVES

ESTELA ROSANA OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO

KELLE REGINA FERREIRA

ARIANY RODRIGUES AYRES
CRISTIANE RODRIGUES ASSUMPCAO
MARIA RAFAELA COLARES SILVA
JADY WELENDY CAMPOS FERNANDES

MARILZA CESTARO SILVA
YSADORA MARTINS MACHADO
FABIANA DE CARVALHO BENICIO
JAQUELINE DA SILVA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
BARBARA PAVAN ANTELO
MARIA LUISA REIS GOMES
LUANA SOARES DE SOUSA

ALINE SOUZA PEREIRA KHATIB
MYLLENI SHIMOMURA ITO
LAURA DE PAULA MIOLA
SIMONE ROSA

ANA LAURA FERREIRA RAMALHO

ISADORA MARIA DAS GRACAS FERREIRA
CRUZ

GEOVANNA GOMES CARDOSO
TATIANE DORNELES DA COSTA

05KM FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 40 F3645
F 54  F4655
F 27  F2635
F 33  F2635
F 47 F4655
F 53  F4655
F 42 F3645
F 49 F4655
F 39 F3645
F 31 F2635
F 53  F4655
F 39 F3645
F 56 F5665
F 35 F2635
F 37 F3645
F 35 F2635
F 27  F2635
F 57 F5665
F 22 F1425
F 36  F3645
F 30 F2635
F 33  F2635
F 39 F3645
F 28 F2635
F 43 F3645
F 34  F2635
F 33  F2635
F 41 F3645
F 16  F1425
F 23 F1425
F 16  F1425
F 31 F2635
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Cronometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

Equipe Tempo
PAPA-LEGUAS 00:21:11
PAPALEGUAS 00:22:24
RUNNERS

00:23:09

GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:23:28

PAPALEGUAS 00:24:33

PAPA-LEGUAS 00:24:52
RUNNERS

PAPA-LEGUAS 00:25:34
RUNNERS

00:25:49

VERI 00:26:35

GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:26:50

PAPALEGUAS 00:27:18
RUNNERS

PAPALEGUAS 00:27:24
RUNNERS

PAPA-LEGUAS 00:27:43
RUNNERS

MANIA DE CORRER 00:27:54

00:28:03

00:28:03

PAPA LEGUAS 00:28:08
RUNNERS

CARLOS FREITAS 00:29:07

00:29:35

PAPA LEGUAS 00:29:43

00:31:03

AKONA RUN 00:31:20

PAPA-LEGUAS 00:31:25

00:31:35

00:31:42

00:32:31

00:32:33

00:32:59

GARIMPO RUNNES 00:33:09

00:33:25

00:34:14

00:35:49

www.sportbro.com.br



33
34
35
36

37

38
39

29/12/2024 - 09:26:18

5088
5074
5020
5059

5079

5025
5031

52 CORRIDA DE 5 KM - EMANCIPAGCAO PLANURA/ MG

FABIANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MONIQUE GABRIELA XAVIER FERREIRA
SELMA DA SILVA XAVIER FERREIRA

NEIDIMAR MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
PEREIRA

LAURA RIBEIRO MARAJO FERNANDES
CORREA

JOSIANE FERREIRA SILVA RAMALHO
ANA CLAUDIA CAMPOLARGO QUEIROZ

05KM FEM

F 42  F3645
F 32  F2635
F 57  F5665
F 65 F5665
F 65 F5665
F 36  F3645
F 38 F3645

LTDA

11
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Cronometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

PAPA-LEGUAS 00:37:11
00:38:46
00:38:47
00:38:58

00:39:01

GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:39:09
00:50:13
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